

## GiGi's Playhouse Nashville Presents:

## The 2019 "I Have A Voice" Gala and Auction, February 23, 2019

We are celebrating 5 years in Nashville! With over 37 brick and mortar and pop up locations across the United States and Mexico, and 200 inquiries to start new locations all over the world, GiGi's Playhouse is the ONLY network of Down Syndrome Achievement Centers. Every day, our network provides FREE, life-changing therapeutic, educational and career training programs for 30,000+ individuals of all ages. Programs are always available to participants and families despite their initial skill level or ability to pay. By offering free



Our core message is Global Acceptance for everyone, which we live out every day by celebrating the achievements of individuals with Down syndrome through programs, special events and critical social change campaigns. With that said, programs are not free for us to deliver; they cost over \$2 million per year. To continue enriching many more lives, we need considerable funding for programs and campaigns that will affect today's and tomorrow's generations.

We are EXCITED to announce that GiGi's Playhouse Nashville will host its annual *"I Have A Voice" Gala* on Saturday February 23, 2019 at The Gaylord Opryland Resort in Nashville, TN. The gala is our largest and most important fundraiser of the year, and it's key to expanding our voice in the world. Festivities will include a sit-down dinner, silent auction, live auction, dancing and more! Most importantly, the gala is an opportunity to celebrate achievements and continue to change the way people view Down syndrome.

You can be a true hero in the lives of children and adults with Down syndrome by supporting our 2018 Gala through donating a product or service to our silent auction. Because of your generosity, more individuals WILL learn to read, improve their health & wellness, develop career skills, and live truly beautiful lives. More communities will embrace individuals with Down syndrome as equals and friends. Miracles do happen at GiGi's Playhouse, where we turn belief into achievement. Thank you for your consideration, and for believing in our individuals and families!

Gratefully,

Jone Rayou

Janea Rayborn Executive Director, GiGi's Playhouse Nashville

## 1724 Carothers Parkway, Suite 400 • Brentwood, TN 37027 • gigisplayhouse.org/Nashville

GiGi's Playhouse is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization funded solely by donations. FEIN # 46-3149167. Your gift is tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law.





Please complete a separate for	n for each donation.		
Do you prefer to be recogn	ized by:		
Company name	🗆 Individual name	□ Anonymous	
Company/Individual Name(	s):		
Contact Name:			_
Address:			_
City:	State:	Zip:	
Telephone:			_
Email address:			
Website/URL:			_
Description of Item Donated	d:		
Value of Item Donated: \$	Good _	Service	
Name of Donor(s) to be liste	ed in Program Book (if diffe	erent than above):	
Instructions for acquiring Ite	m:		
Any restrictions on use:			
1724 Carothers Parkw	ay, Suite 400 • Brentwood	l, TN 37027 • gigisplayhouse.o	rg/Nashville

GiGi's Playhouse is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization funded solely by donations. FEIN # 46-3149167. Your gift is tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law.